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Name

Jenni
Nydegger
Zwahlen
Vaucher
BUhimann
Zingg
Roggli
Garo
Ulrich
Ulrich
Garo
Gehrig
Ineichen
Bartlome
Rothen
Beyeler
Butikofer
Michel
Kilcher
Merki
Bracher
Mischler
Beyeler
Messerli
Hess
Zwahlen
Hdirst
Pfeuti
Nydegger
Nydegger
Stoll

Einzelwettschiessen 2022

Schiessstand Ruschegg-Graben, 07. Mai 2022

Vorname

Peter
Adrian
Hans
Olivier
Adrian
Ernst
Matthias
Beat
Andreas
Urs
Heidi
Fritz
Thomas
Peter
Peter
Alfred
Manfred
Alfred
Hansjorg
Eugen
Hansueli
Hansruedi
Martin
Hans
Hanspeter
Christian
Walter
Christian
Lotti
Hans
Hansueli

Jg

1955
1974
1944
1977
1975
1973
2003
1952
1965
1973
1951
1957
1976
1946
1947
1962
1963
1940
1955
1958
1959
1951
1956
1953
1958
1963
1945
1950
1947
1945
1952

sV

u21
SV

SV
sV

sV
SV
sV
SV
sV

Verein

Sch. Schwarzenburg
Sch. Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhausern
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Schwarzenburg
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

Sch. Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Schwarzenburg
Sch. Rischegg

Sch. Rischegg

SG Lanzenhausern
SG Sangernboden
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

Sch. Rischegg

Auszeichnung

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN

Gewehr

Stgw 57-03
Karabiner
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Karabiner
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Feld D

Resultat

141
141
140
140
139
138
136
136
136
135
134
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
126
124
123
121
120
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